PACKAGES & TESTS o 2%F

Biometric
Measurements

Laboratory
Analysis

Diagnostic
Tests

$198

Review of Results

Blood Pressure Measurement

Height & Weight Measurement
Visual Acuity

Healthy Lifestyle Questionnaire

Diet Screening Questionnaire

Full Blood Count

Peripheral Blood Film

Full Cholesterol Profile (Including Direct LDL)
Hs C-Reactive Protein (hs-CRP)
HBA1C

Glucose (Random)

Gout Screening

Full Kidney Function

Bone / Joint Profile

Vitamin D

Full Liver Function

Thyroid Profile

Stomach Infection (Helicobacter Pylori)
Sexual Hormone

Hepatitis A & B Screen

Hepatitis C Screen

Cancer Marker - AFP (Liver)

Cancer Marker - CEA (Colon)

Cancer Marker - EBV-IgA (Nose)
Cancer Marker - CA 19.9 (Pancreas)
Cancer Marker - PSA (Prostate)
Cancer Marker - CA 125 (Ovaries) Q
Cancer Marker - CA15.3 (Breast) @
Anaemia Profile

Fatty Liver Fibrosis Risk Screen (LiverStat)
Urine Analysis

Stool Analysis

Tonometry (Eye Pressure)

Peak Flow (Lung Function Test)

Resting ECG

ECG with Postural Blood Pressure Analysis
Body Composition Analysis

Schirmer Test (Dry Eye)

Pedal Edema Screen (Fluid Retention)
Upper Limb Functional Screen

Lower Limb Functional Screen

PRICE (Before GST) $198

PackageC Package C+ PackageD PackageE

$398

$398

$600

$600

$450

$450

$298

$298

Package F
$450

$450



