PACKAGES & TESTS		Package B \$198	Package C \$398	Package C+ \$600	Package D \$450	Package E \$298	Package F \$450
Biometric Measurements	Review of Results	Ø	②	0	Ø	0	Ø
	Blood Pressure Measurement	⊘	⊘	Ø	②	Ø	⊘
	Height & Weight Measurement	©	②	Ø	②	•	Ø
	Visual Acuity	②	⊘	Ø	②	Ø	②
	Healthy Lifestyle Questionnaire	Ø	⊘	Ø	②	Ø	②
	Diet Screening Questionnaire						
Laboratory Analysis	Full Blood Count	Ø	⊘	Ø		Ø	Ø
	Peripheral Blood Film		\bigcirc	Ø		Ø	
	Full Cholesterol Profile (Including Direct LDL)	Ø	②	Ø	②	Ø	Ø
	Hs C-Reactive Protein (hs-CRP)		②	②		Ø	②
	HBA1C	Ø	⊘	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
	Glucose (Random)		\bigcirc	Ø		Ø	
	Gout Screening	Ø	⊘	Ø		Ø	②
	Full Kidney Function		②	②		Ø	②
	Bone / Joint Profile	Ø	②	Ø	②	Ø	Ø
	Vitamin D			Ø			②
	Full Liver Function	Ø	⊘	Ø		Ø	Ø
	Thyroid Profile		②	②		②	
	Stomach Infection (Helicobacter Pylori)		②	Ø			
	Sexual Hormone		②	Ø			
	Hepatitis A & B Screen	Ø	②	Ø	②		
	Hepatitis C Screen		⊘	Ø			
	Cancer Marker - AFP (Liver)	Ø	⊘	Ø			
	Cancer Marker - CEA (Colon)		\bigcirc	②			
	Cancer Marker - EBV-IgA (Nose)		②	Ø			
	Cancer Marker - CA 19.9 (Pancreas)		②	②			
	Cancer Marker - PSA (Prostate)		②	Ø			
	Cancer Marker - CA 125 (Ovaries)		②	Ø			
	Cancer Marker - CA 15.3 (Breast)		⊘	Ø			
	Anaemia Profile			Ø		Ø	
	Fatty Liver Fibrosis Risk Screen (LiverStat)						Ø
	Urine Analysis	②	②	Ø		②	②
	Stool Analysis	Ø	⊘	Ø	②		
Diagnostic Tests	Tonometry (Eye Pressure)			Ø	②		
	Peak Flow (Lung Function Test)			Ø			
	Resting ECG			Ø		0	
	ECG with Postural Blood Pressure Analysis				②		
	Body Composition Analysis				②	•	•
	Schirmer Test (Dry Eye)				②		
	Pedal Edema Screen (Fluid Retention)				Ø		
	Upper Limb Functional Screen				②		
	Lower Limb Functional Screen				②		
PRICE (Before GST)		\$198	\$398	\$600	\$450	\$298	\$450